
DATES OF EXAMS 

 

1st year, 1st SEMESTER 2024-2025 

 

Integrated Course 

September/October Session 

1st Call 2nd Call 

Written Oral Written Oral 

Basis of Clinical Medicine I  
12/9/ 

25 
- 

1/10/ 

25 
- 

Chemistry and Propedeutic Biochemistry 
9/9/ 

25 

9/9/ 

25 

2/10 

/25 

2/10 

/25 

Physics in Medicine 
18/9/ 

25 

18/9/ 

25 

14/10/ 

25 

14/10/ 

25 

Medical Statistics and Informatics 
26/9/ 

25 

26/9/ 

25 

21/10/ 

25 

21/10/ 

25 

 



EXAMS’ DATE  

2nd  year, 1st SEMESTER 2024-2025 

 

 

Integrated course 

September/October Session 

1st Call 2nd Call 

written oral written oral 

Human Physiology I 
18/09/

25 

18/09/

25 

16/10/ 

25 

16/10/ 

25 

Human Anatomy II 
08/09/

25 

08/09/

25 

13/10/ 

25 

13/10/

25 

Human Biochemistry 
11/09/

25 

11/09/

25 

3/10/ 

25 

3/10/ 

25 



DATA EXAMS 

 

3rd year, 1st semester, Academic Year 2024-2025 

 

 

 Integrated Course 
September/October Session 

 

 

 

1st Call 2nd Call 

Written Oral Written Oral 

Hygiene and Community 

Medicine 

23/09/ 

25 

23/09/ 

25 

08/10/ 

25 

08/10/ 

25 

General Pathology  
15/09/ 

25 
 

6/10/ 

25 

Medical, Surgical, 

Clinical methodology I 

11/09/ 

25 
 

9/10 

/25 
 



EXAMS’ DATES 

 

4th Year, 1st SEMESTER 2024-2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Integrated Course 

September/October 

Session 

 

 

 

 

Session 

1st Call 2nd Call 

Clinical Immunology and Allergy, 

Cutaneous and Venereal diseases, Plastic 

surgery 

12/09/ 

25 

29/09/ 

25 

Endocrine and Gastrointestinal Diseases 
08/09/ 

25 

25/09/ 

25 

Pathological Anatomy and Histology I 
15/09/ 

25 

20/10/ 

25 

Medical Pharmacology and Toxicology I 
9/09/ 

25 

30/09/ 

25 



EXAMS’ DATES 

 

5th year, 1st SEMESTER 2024-2025 

 

 September/October Session 

Integrated Course 1stCall 2nd Call 

 Written Oral Written Oral 

Diagnostic imaging and 

radiotherapy 

09/09/ 

25 

10/09/ 

25 

30/09/ 

25 

01/10/ 

25 

Oncological and hematological 

diseases 
 

22/09/ 

25 
 

13/10/ 

25 

Head and neck and sensory organs 

diseases 

15/09/ 

25 

15/09/ 

25 

06/10/ 

25 

06/10/ 

25 

Rheumathology and degenerative-

malformative diseases of locomotor 

system 

 
26/09/                                                    

25 
 

10/10/ 

25 

 



EXAMS’ DATES  

6th YEAR, 1st SEMESTER 2024-2025 

 

 

Integrated Course 

September/October 

Session 

1st 

call 

2nd 

call 

3rd 

call 

Clinical Medicine 
11/09/ 

25 

02/10/ 

25 

23/10/ 

25 

Pediatrics 
25/09/ 

25 

7/10/ 

25 

28/10/ 

25 

General Surgery 
9/09/ 

25 

23/9/ 

25 

21/10/ 

25 


