

## **DATES OF EXAMS**

**1<sup>st</sup> year, 1<sup>st</sup> SEMESTER 2024-2025**

Integrated Course	September/October Session			
	1st Call		2nd Call	
	Written	Oral	Written	Oral
<b>Basis of Clinical Medicine I</b>	12/9/ 25	-	1/10/ 25	-
<b>Chemistry and Propedeutic Biochemistry</b>	9/9/ 25	9/9/ 25	2/10 /25	2/10 /25
<b>Physics in Medicine</b>	18/9/ 25	18/9/ 25	14/10/ 25	14/10/ 25
<b>Medical Statistics and Informatics</b>	26/9/ 25	26/9/ 25	21/10/ 25	21/10/ 25

## EXAMS' DATE

**2<sup>nd</sup> year, 1<sup>st</sup> SEMESTER 2024-2025**

Integrated course	September/October Session			
	1st Call		2nd Call	
	written	oral	written	oral
<b>Human Physiology I</b>	18/09/ 25	18/09/ 25	16/10/ 25	16/10/ 25
<b>Human Anatomy II</b>	08/09/ 25	08/09/ 25	13/10/ 25	13/10/ 25
<b>Human Biochemistry</b>	11/09/ 25	11/09/ 25	3/10/ 25	3/10/ 25

## DATA EXAMS

**3<sup>rd</sup> year, 1<sup>st</sup> semester, Academic Year 2024-2025**

Integrated Course	September/October Session			
	1st Call		2nd Call	
	Written	Oral	Written	Oral
<b>Hygiene and Community Medicine</b>	23/09/ 25	23/09/ 25	08/10/ 25	08/10/ 25
<b>General Pathology</b>		15/09/ 25		6/10/ 25
<b>Medical, Surgical, Clinical methodology I</b>	11/09/ 25		9/10 /25	

## EXAMS' DATES

**4<sup>th</sup> Year, 1<sup>st</sup> SEMESTER 2024-2025**

Integrated Course	September/October Session	
	1st Call	2nd Call
<b>Clinical Immunology and Allergy, Cutaneous and Venereal diseases, Plastic surgery</b>	12/09/ 25	29/09/ 25
<b>Endocrine and Gastrointestinal Diseases</b>	08/09/ 25	25/09/ 25
<b>Pathological Anatomy and Histology I</b>	15/09/ 25	20/10/ 25
<b>Medical Pharmacology and Toxicology I</b>	9/09/ 25	30/09/ 25

## EXAMS' DATES

**5<sup>th</sup> year, 1<sup>st</sup> SEMESTER 2024-2025**

Integrated Course	September/October Session			
	1st Call		2nd Call	
	Written	Oral	Written	Oral
<b>Diagnostic imaging and radiotherapy</b>	09/09/ 25	10/09/ 25	30/09/ 25	01/10/ 25
<b>Oncological and hematological diseases</b>		22/09/ 25		13/10/ 25
<b>Head and neck and sensory organs diseases</b>	15/09/ 25	15/09/ 25	06/10/ 25	06/10/ 25
<b>Rheumatology and degenerative-malformative diseases of locomotor system</b>		26/09/ 25		10/10/ 25

## EXAMS' DATES

**6<sup>th</sup> YEAR, 1<sup>st</sup> SEMESTER 2024-2025**

Integrated Course	September/October Session		
	1st call	2nd call	3rd call
<b>Clinical Medicine</b>	11/09/ 25	02/10/ 25	23/10/ 25
<b>Pediatrics</b>	25/09/ 25	7/10/ 25	28/10/ 25
<b>General Surgery</b>	9/09/ 25	23/9/ 25	21/10/ 25